 CMC Centro Misure Compatibilità S.r.l.
Via dell’Elettronica, 12/C
36016 Thiene (VI) – ITALY
Tel./Fax +39 0445 367702
www.cmclab.it   -   info@cmclab.it
Independent Testing Laboratory
Accredited by ACCREDIA according to UNI CEI EN ISO/IEC 17025 cert. nr. 0168
Test report R15129001 Rev. 1.0 Order  M151290            page 1 of 29

TYPE REFERENCE
Category: HRRJ
Type code composition
Description
Allowed combinations
Type No. of fins Rated power Features
(optional)
Body color
(optional)
TRRS xx yy z .j
Type No. of fins Rated power Control features Body color
TRRS 05, 06, 07,
08, 09, 10,
11, 12
10 : 1000W for AC220V or AC230V
or AC240V
12 : 1200W for AC220V or AC230V
or AC240V
15 : 1500W for AC220V or AC230V
or AC240V
 1300-1500W for AC 220-240V
20 : 2000W for AC220V or AC230V
or AC240V
1700-2000W for AC 220-240V
24 : 2400W for AC220V or AC230V
or AC240V
2000-2400W for AC 220-240V
25 : 2500W for AC220V or AC230V
or AC240V
2100-2500W for AC 220-240V
If not present:
double switch+
ambient
thermostat
T: timer + double
switch + ambient
thermostat
C:  double switch +
ambient
thermostat +
comfort temp
M: single switch+
ambient
thermostat
if not present:
white
B: black
G: grey
Type No. of fins Rated power Features Body color
TRRS 05
10
ALL ALL
TRRS 06
10 ; 12
ALL ALL
TRRS 07
10; 12; 15
ALL ALL
TRRS 08
10; 12; 15
ALL ALL
TRRS 09
12; 15; 20
ALL ALL
TRRS 10
15; 20;
ALL ALL
TRRS 11
15; 20; 24
ALL ALL
TRRS 12
20; 24; 25
ALL ALL